Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-8235162
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Contacts / Terminals: Silver or gold plate over nickel plated copper alloy
Terminal Seal: Epoxy
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
400B
R2 = Std.
ACTUATOR
SM6
TERMINATION SEAL
E
E = Epoxy
Sealed at
Base of
Terminal
Q = Silver
R = Gold
CONTACT
MATERIAL
WMSP1
WMSP2
WMSP3
WMSP4
WMSP5
MODEL NO.
(  ) = Momentary
POS 1 POS 2 POS 3
Model No.
WMSP-1 ON NONE ON
WMSP-2 ON NONE (ON)
WMSP-3 ON OFF ON
WMSP-4 (ON) OFF (ON)
WMSP-5 ON OFF (ON)
Term. Comm. 2-3 OPEN 2-1
SERIES 400B SWITCHES
ROCKER SWITCHES - SMT SUBMINIATURE
BLK = Black
ACTUATOR
COLOR
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：